HYUNDAI HEAVY INDUSTRIES
Some of the photos may include optional equipment.
Performance Enhanced For Tier-4 Final
PLEASE CONTACT
www.hyundai-ce.com 2017. 3 Rev. 1
Head Office (Sales Office)
55, bundang-ro, Bundang-gu, Seongnam-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea
Dimension

Identification
Manufacturer
Manufacturer's type designation
Drive : electric(battery or mains) ,diesel, petrol ,fuel gas, manual
Type of operation : hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order - picker
Load capacity / rated load
Load center distance
Load distance, center of drive axle to fork
Wheelbase
Hyundai
160D-9L
DIESEL
seated
16,000
1,200
999
3,750
2. 1
2. 2
2. 3
Service weight
Axle loading, loaded front / rear
Axle loading , unloaded front / rear
kg
kg
kg
Weights
23954
37,448/2,506
12,065/11,888
3. 1
3. 2
3. 3
3. 5
3. 6
3. 7
mm
mm
  Tire
Tires size, front(Φ x width)
Tires size, rear(Φx width )
Wheels, number front rear(x = driven wheels)
Track width, front
Track width, rear
Wheels, Chassis
Pneumatic
12.00-20-20PR
12.00-20-20PR
4x2
1,860
2,034
7. 1
7. 2
7. 3
7. 4
7. 5
kW
1/min
/cm³
l/h
ENGINE MANUFACTURER / TYPE
ENGINE POWER ACC. TO ISO 1585
RATED SPEED
NO. OF CYLINDER / CUBIC CAPACITY
FUEL CONSUMPTION ACC. TO VDI CYCLE
Engine
Cummins QSB6.7
122
2,300
6 / 6,690
12.1
5. 1
5. 2